
244 LEGRAND AXEL - SC AILLONS +4.096

245 DUFOUR SYLVAIN - STE MARIE -4.096

290 BRIGHIGNI RAPHAEL - BACK TO BACK +0.021

233 EXPOSITO SIMON - SNOWCLUBAX3D -0.021

237 HUET TITOUAN - CS RISOUL +8.902

265 TOMAS JULIEN - CO VAL THO -8.902

243 SIBLER LIONEL - SC ST GERVAI -0.695

254 LEICHT ELIOTT - SC GD BORNAN +0.695

252 ANTRAYGUES ZACHARY - SNOWCLUBAX3D +1.961

242 GROS ARTHUR - CO VAL THO -1.961

273 IDESHEIM MAXENCE - CS CHAMONIX -0.236

270 LELEU ACHILLE - CS CHAMONIX +0.236

274 GATTAZ BENJAMIN - SC GD BORNAN -3.117

267 NIEL BENJAMIN - CSPSV2 +3.117

259 PUJO PATRICK - CA BONNEVILL +3.777

240 LAURENT ELIOT - CS GOURETTE -3.777

287 MATHIEU MARCEL - ORC MERLETTE -5.817

249 ANTRAYGUES BERANGER - SNOWCLUBAX3D +5.817

286 BOCHATAY CLEMENT - CS CHAMONIX +1.647

238 MIDOL BRICE - SC GD BORNAN -1.647

255 LE TOUZE CESAR - ORRES EMBRUN +5.175

239 ROUX NATAN - SC AILLONS -5.175

288 LE BLE JAQUES LEO - SC GD BORNAN -1.207

261 LARTIGUE ELWAN - SC ST LARY +1.207

250 VIDAL LINO - REPTILS +0.415

231 BRUNEL VALERY - SC AILLONS -0.415

256 GAUTHIER BRICE - SC GD BORNAN +0.232

275 DOLE FABIAN - SC GD BORNAN -0.232

236 BRUN JEAN CHRISTOPHE - CO PRALOUP +10.000

247 BERTAGNOLIO BRUNO - LOUPALOCH' -10.000

277 MERMILLOD BLARDET JAMES - COURCHEVEL -3.080

262 DARAN THEVA - SC ST LARY +3.080

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE
CAT-VET/M

PODIUM
1) 245 - DUFOUR SYLVAIN - STE MARIE
2) 238 - MIDOL BRICE - SC GD BORNAN
3) 242 - GROS ARTHUR - CO VAL THO
4) 275 - DOLE FABIAN - SC GD BORNAN

233 EXPOSITO SIMON +5.367

245 DUFOUR SYLVAIN -5.367

243 SIBLER LIONEL +0.026

265 TOMAS JULIEN -0.026

273 IDESHEIM MAXENCE +0.315

242 GROS ARTHUR -0.315

240 LAURENT ELIOT -0.309

274 GATTAZ BENJAMIN +0.309

238 MIDOL BRICE -1.921

287 MATHIEU MARCEL +1.921

288 LE BLE JAQUES LEO +6.124

239 ROUX NATAN -6.124

231 BRUNEL VALERY +10.000

275 DOLE FABIAN -10.000

277 MERMILLOD BLARDET JAMES -1.955

247 BERTAGNOLIO BRUNO +1.955

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE
CAT-VET/M

PODIUM
1) 245 - DUFOUR SYLVAIN - STE MARIE
2) 238 - MIDOL BRICE - SC GD BORNAN
3) 242 - GROS ARTHUR - CO VAL THO
4) 275 - DOLE FABIAN - SC GD BORNAN

265 TOMAS JULIEN +1.463

245 DUFOUR SYLVAIN -1.463

242 GROS ARTHUR -3.122

240 LAURENT ELIOT +3.122

238 MIDOL BRICE -0.356

239 ROUX NATAN +0.356

277 MERMILLOD BLARDET JAMES +1.384

275 DOLE FABIAN -1.384

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE
CAT-VET/M

PODIUM
1) 245 - DUFOUR SYLVAIN - STE MARIE
2) 238 - MIDOL BRICE - SC GD BORNAN
3) 242 - GROS ARTHUR - CO VAL THO
4) 275 - DOLE FABIAN - SC GD BORNAN

242 GROS ARTHUR +2.505

245 DUFOUR SYLVAIN -2.505

238 MIDOL BRICE -9.859

275 DOLE FABIAN +9.859

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE
CAT-VET/M

PODIUM
1) 245 - DUFOUR SYLVAIN - STE MARIE
2) 238 - MIDOL BRICE - SC GD BORNAN
3) 242 - GROS ARTHUR - CO VAL THO
4) 275 - DOLE FABIAN - SC GD BORNAN

238 MIDOL BRICE +2.045

245 DUFOUR SYLVAIN -2.045

242 GROS ARTHUR -10.000

275 DOLE FABIAN +10.000

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE
CAT-VET/M

PODIUM
1) 245 - DUFOUR SYLVAIN - STE MARIE
2) 238 - MIDOL BRICE - SC GD BORNAN
3) 242 - GROS ARTHUR - CO VAL THO
4) 275 - DOLE FABIAN - SC GD BORNAN


